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N° MATRICULE DU 
CANDIDAT 

Nom MGF 
MGC 

1 A1637039352 BELABDOUNE   LAHCEN 10.61 10.399 

2 A1637037111 ADDA   FATIMA 10.68 10.355 

3 A1637036375 ALLOUCH   HASNIA 10.42 10.319 

4 A1638057932 IHADADENE   SABRINE 10.63 10.314 

5 A1637034327 BELHADJ CHEIKH   SABRINE 10.50 10.287 

6 A1637037160 BOUKELLAL   NAIM 10.71 10.282 

7 A1537041278 KEHILA   RENDA 10.49 10.277 

8 A1537033923 BOUDINAR   KAWTAR 10.36 10.255 

9 A1637037101 RAHMANI   FATMA 10.45 10.244 

10 A1637034315 CHERCHEM   CHERIFA 10.52 10.200 

11 A1637036503 MEDJAHERI   FATIHA 10.40 10.195 

12 A1537038266 FELLOUH   Faiza 10.23 10.126 

13 A1637032978 AMAR   NARIMENE 10.33 10.120 

14 A1637038267 BACHKAT   AICHA 10.32 10.112 

15 A1637039900 BENHAMACHA   FATIMA ZAHRA 10.37 10.059 

16 A1637039904 BOUGHAZI   FATIMA ZOHRA 10.58 10.048 

17 A1637037057 BOUALI   KHEIRA 10.33 10.022 

18 A1637040444 ABED   SANAA 10.22 10.012 

19 A1637041214 ARBIA   NOUR EL HOUDA 10.21 10.007 

20 A1637032624 BEDDIF   BOUCHRA 10.25 9.946 

21 A1637038847 TABET   SABIHA 10.25 9.938 

22 A1637039840 BENCHEBA   KHAYRA 10.24 9.931 

23 A1637032654 BENATTIA   HADJ ABDRRAHMANE 10.34 9.926 

24 A1637037039 MIMOUNI   HASSIBA 10.42 9.899 

25 A1637038215 KALLACH   HANANE 10.18 9.871 

26 A1637032854 BOUABSA   FATIMA SOLTANA 10.07 9.870 

27 A1637037564 BOUHADEF   SOUAD 10.14 9.837 

28 A1637037153 BELGHAZI   NADJAT 10.08 9.779 

29 A1637039321 BOUKHORISSA   CHAIMAA 10.27 9.546 

30 A1637037075 BELGHAZI   SAMRA 10.15 9.435 

31 A1637039352 BELABDOUNE   LAHCEN 10.61 10.399 

32 A1637037111 ADDA   FATIMA 10.68 10.355 

33 A1637036375 ALLOUCH   HASNIA 10.42 10.319 

34 A1638057932 IHADADENE   SABRINE 10.63 10.314 

35 A1637034327 BELHADJ CHEIKH   SABRINE 10.50 10.287 

36 A1637037160 BOUKELLAL   NAIM 10.71 10.282 

37 A1537041278 KEHILA   RENDA 10.49 10.277 

38 A1537033923 BOUDINAR   KAWTAR 10.36 10.255 

39 A1637037101 RAHMANI   FATMA 10.45 10.244 

 
 



40 A1637034315 CHERCHEM   CHERIFA 10.52 10.200 

41 A1637036503 MEDJAHERI   FATIHA 10.40 10.195 

42 A1537038266 FELLOUH   Faiza 10.23 10.126 

43 A1637032978 AMAR   NARIMENE 10.33 10.120 

44 A1637038267 BACHKAT   AICHA 10.32 10.112 

45 A1637039900 BENHAMACHA   FATIMA ZAHRA 10.37 10.059 

46 A1637039904 BOUGHAZI   FATIMA ZOHRA 10.58 10.048 

47 A1637037057 BOUALI   KHEIRA 10.33 10.022 

48 A1637040444 ABED   SANAA 10.22 10.012 

49 A1637041214 ARBIA   NOUR EL HOUDA 10.21 10.007 

50 A1637032624 BEDDIF   BOUCHRA 10.25 9.946 

51 A1637038847 TABET   SABIHA 10.25 9.938 

52 A1637039840 BENCHEBA   KHAYRA 10.24 9.931 

53 A1637032654 BENATTIA   HADJ ABDRRAHMANE 10.34 9.926 

54 A1637037039 MIMOUNI   HASSIBA 10.42 9.899 

55 A1637038215 KALLACH   HANANE 10.18 9.871 

56 A1637032854 BOUABSA   FATIMA SOLTANA 10.07 9.870 

57 A1637037564 BOUHADEF   SOUAD 10.14 9.837 

58 A1637037153 BELGHAZI   NADJAT 10.08 9.779 

59 A1637039321 BOUKHORISSA   CHAIMAA 10.27 9.546 

60 A1637037075 BELGHAZI   SAMRA 10.15 9.435 
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